

CITY OF BALDWIN, GEORGIA  
 CHURCH STREET, IVORY DRIVE, AND LENORA LANE ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS  
 APRIL 28, 2022

LINE NO.	GDOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	All About Asphalt, Inc.		Georgia Paving, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$9,530.98	\$9,530.98
0010		SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	LM	0.76	\$19,500.00	\$14,820.00	\$13,350.00	\$10,146.00
0015	402-3103	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GROUP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	455	\$159.00	\$72,345.00	\$203.00	\$92,365.00
0020	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GROUP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	35	\$250.00	\$8,750.00	\$295.00	\$10,325.00
0025	413-0750	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	346	\$7.00	\$2,422.00	\$6.87	\$2,377.02
0030	415-5000	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE OPEN GRADED CRACK RELIEF INTERLAYER, GROUP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUMINOUS MATERIAL & HYDRATED LIME	TN	245	\$182.00	\$44,590.00	\$210.00	\$51,450.00
0035	432-5010	MILL ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	176	\$44.00	\$7,744.00	\$65.00	\$11,440.00
0040	653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 IN., WHITE	LF	19	\$43.00	\$817.00	\$132.00	\$2,508.00
0045	706-1003	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TYPE C	AC	0.21	\$36,000.00	\$7,560.00	\$14,300.00	\$3,003.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>						<b>\$170,548.00</b>		<b>\$193,145.00</b>

*\*INCORRECT TOTALS ARE IN BOLD AND ITALICS AND CORRECTED*

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation  
 of bids received by the City of Baldwin  
 on April 28, 2022.

Dana Sikes, PE  
 Engineering Management, Inc.

*Dana E. Sikes*